
Pumps and Plumbing Equipment

Products and Vendors

Manufacturer Name Vendor Website Ask for: 

American Plumber Filters http://www.americanplumber.com/ Jake Water Filters Water Filter Housing

A Y Mcdonald http://www.aymcdonald.com/en-US/home.html Jake Compression Fittings Plumbing Fittings Pumps Gas Fittings

Bemis http://www.bemis.com/ Jake Toilet Seats

Brass Craft http://www.brasscraft.com/ Jake Plumbing Valves Gas Flex Lines

Conbraco http://www.apollovalves.com/ Jake Backflow Preventors Relief Valves Gauge Glass

Devcon Corp. http://www.devcon.com/ Rich Pipe repair Plastic, Aluminum, and Steel Putty

Dwyer Instruments https://www.dwyer-inst.com/ Ron Gauges

Franklin Electric https://franklin-electric.com/ Ron Little Giant Pumps Condensate Pumps Utility Pumps Submersible Pumps

Halsey Taylor http://www.halseytaylor.com/ Jake Drinking Fountains Water Coolers

Indumar Products http://www.indumar.com/ Rich Pipe repair Stop-It

Liberty Pumps http://www.libertypumps.com/ Jake Sump Pumps

Pacer Pumps (ASM Industries) http://www.pacerpumps.com/ Ron Pumps

Prier http://www.prier.com/ Jake Urinal Valves Silcock Valves Faucets Hydrants

Myers Pumps http://www.femyers.com/ Jake Sump Pumps

Precision Instrumentation (Neon Controls) http://neoncontrols.com/ Rick Pressure Regulators High Pressure Regulators Specialty/Custom Pressure Regulators

Rectorseal Corporation http://www.rectorseal.com/ Rich Pipe Dope Water Heater Cleaner

Sepco http://www.sepco.com/ Rich Pump packing

Sloan Valve https://www.sloan.com/ Jake Toilet Valves Urinal Valves

Spears Manufacturing http://www.spearsmfg.com/ Rich PVC pipe fittings CPVC pipe fittings DWV fittings

Transducers Direct http://www.transducersdirect.com/ Rick Pressure Transducers (Monitors) Pressure Switches Wireless Pressure Transducers

Watermark Plumbing http://www.watermarkplumbing.com/ Ron Sump Pumps

Watts Regulator http://www.watts.com/ Jake Backflow Preventors Steam Regulators Water Regulators

Wheeler Manufacturing (Rex International) http://www.wheelerrex.com/ Rick Trash Pumps Diaphragm Pumps

Woodford Manufacturing http://www.woodfordmfg.com/woodford/ Jake Outdoor Faucets Hydrants Residential Faucets

Zurn Industries http://www.zurn.com/ Jake Backflow Preventors Toilet Valves Urinal Valves

 

Typical Product Types
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